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Ms. Juliana Navarro-Rocha Spain jnavarroro@cita-aragon.es 

Ms. Oana Neagu Belgium oana.neagu@copa-cogeca.eu 

Mr. Slavko Pankuch Slovak Republic slavko.pankuch@lesy.sk 
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Ms. Kaisa Pirkola Finland kaisa.pirkola@gov.fi 

Ms. Neus Puy Marimón Spain neus.puy@ctfc.cat 

Mr. Andres Raido Roosileht Estonia andres@eestimetsad.ee 

Ms. Salla Ruuska Finland salla.ruuska@ruokavirasto.fi 

Mr. Kyösti Ruuttunen Finland kyosti.ruuttunen@luke.fi 

Mr. George Sakellaris Czechia g.sakellaris@gmail.com 
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Ms. Eleonora Santos Portugal eleonora.santos@esac.pt 

Mr. Vedran Saric Croatia vedran.saric@lika-ulaganje.hr 

Mr. Alexander  Schulze Germany alexander.schulze@carmen-ev.bayern.de 
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Ms. Marcela Slaniniaková Slovak Republic slaniniakova.biopark@gmail.com 

Ms. Vanja Strand Sweden vanja.strand@skogsstyrelsen.se 

Mr. Gábor Szőllősi Hungary szollosi.gabor@agrofutura.hu 

Ms. Laura Tettingerová Slovak Republic laura.tettingerova@lesy.sk 

Ms. Alma Thiesmeier Germany alma.thiesmeier@zalf.de 
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Mr. Ignacio Urbán Spain ignaciourban@bosquesnaturales.com 
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